
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 230510 ernesto@esmedia.it Ernesto Bartoloni yes lrX0x9W5RBlMRJ.

2 414391 luca_ferri@yahoo.com Luca Ferri yes lrX0x9tp5qOorJ.

3 info@alessandrogobbo.co
m

Alessandro Gobbo yes lrX0x9CvRnlR6g.

4 alessandro@cc-drinks.com Alessandro Scrocco yes lrX0x9IuphU3cz.

5 egidio.grasso@geologi.it Egidio Grasso yes lrX0x9pyqZRqsN.

6 ester_la@hotmail.it Ester yes lrX0x9JYzsux9V.

7 info@mnamon.it Gilberto Salvi yes lrX0x9o1qW0eKe.

8 giorgia.moroni@talentgard
en.com

Giorgia Moroni yes lrX0x9VscWigIr.

9 floriana.albertoni@oto.age
ncy

Floriana Albertoni yes lrX0x984KCt3vb.

10 segreteria@wempark.org Ilaria Mundula yes lrX0x9ijzyjAi8.

11 ivo.mosca@gmail.com Ivo Mosca yes lrX0x97a50elP3.

12 sara.nesi@ariston.com Sara Nesi yes lrX0x9mlMqVPW9.

13 silviafederica.boldetti@gma
il.com

Silvia Boldetti yes lrX0x94zx70Jfv.

14 stefano.robotto@gmail.com Stefano Robotto yes lrX0x9ZPBCEckX.

15 ugo.caloni@teamdigitale.g
overno.it

ugo caloni yes lrX0x9PlkzAqgv.

16 alessandra.riboldi@digitalin
novationdays.com

Alessandra Riboldi yes lrX0x9EsaYqE4S.
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17 nat.car91@gmail.com Natascia Carbone yes lrX0x9mDIw3JUz.
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